) Vianheim
22 SIMULCAST

VIN: YV1CZ59HX41040346

Body Style: Sport Utility Vehicle -
Pwr Glass Sun Roof

Ext Color/Code: BLUE

Int Color/Code: BLK

Mileage: 56,283

Seller: HANN FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Title State: NY

Certified: No

Condition/Grade: Grade 4, Clean

Sale: 63

Lane: 20

Run: 527

Inspection: BHILL 10/01/2007

Drivable: Yes

VEHICLE INFORMATION

MECHANICAL

5 Cylinder Gas

Automatic

AWD

Pwr Brakes

25L

FLUID LEVELS
Fuel Level: Empty

TIRES AND WHEELS
Left Front:

2004 VOLVO XC90 - BLUE
VIN: YV1CZ59HX41040346 Work Order #: 2451248

MANHEIM AUTO AUCTION

W

Oversll Im

W

Overall Im

Not Availab

Mot Availak

L
Ovarall Im
Not Availab

L
Crvarall Im
Mot Availab

9/32" GOODYEAR 235/60R18

INTERIOR
Average

BLK - Leather
Int Odor: OK
Regular Dash

KEYS
Combo Key - 2

Right Front: 9/32" GOODYEAR 235/60R18

Left Rear:

9/32" GOODYEAR 235/60R18

Right Rear: 9/32" GOODYEAR 235/60R18

Spare:
Tire Condition: Good
Wheels: Alloy

ANNOUNCED CONDITION: AWD
INTERNET REMARKS:
REMARKS/ADDITIONAL DAMAGE:
DISCLOSURES:

NOTES TO CONSIGNOR:
REMARKS:

0/32" GOODYEAR 235/60R18

Overall Image
Not Available

OPTIONS

Pwr Lock

Pwr Window
Tilt Steering
Cruise Ctl

CD Player

Dual Air Bags
ABS Brakes

4 Door

Memory Seat
Heated Seats
Dual Air Conditioning
HomelLink
Security System
Luggage Rack
Trip Computer
Cargo Cover
Tinted Windows

Pwr Steering

Pwr Seats - Both

AIC

Rear Defrost

Side Air Bags

Telescopic Steering Wheel
Owner's Manual
Directional Stability Control
CD Changer - OEM - 6.00
NO Rear Air Conditioning
Third Seat

Fog Lamps

Traction Control

Trip Counter

Power Mirrors

Rear Wiper

Steering Wheel Audio Control



DAMAGES

o
Owverall Image
Not Available

"
Owerall Image
Mot Available

w
Ovearall Im
Not Available

N
Onverall Im
Mot Available

REPAIRED

DESCRIPTION
LF Door

LR Door

Rear Bumper
RR Door

Qil

Overall Picture

Overall Picture

Overall Picture

Overall Picture

DESCRIPTION
Windshield

Oil

Warning - Engin

CONDITION
Dings

Dings

Dent

Dings
Sludge

Ovrall Picture

Ovrall Picture

Ovrall Picture

Ovrall Picture

CONDITION
Multiple Chips
Dirty LOF

On SERVICE

SEVERITY
PDR/3
PDR/2
1"to 2"
PDR/2

TOTALS

SEVERITY

TOTALS

2004 VOLVO XC90 -BLUE

VIN: YV1CZ59HX41040346 Work Order #: 2451248
MANHEIM AUTO AUCTION

REPAIR
HOURS

.00
.00
1.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

1.00

REPAIR
HOURS
.00
.00
.00
.00

PAINT
HOURS

.00
.00
3.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

3.00

PAINT
HOURS
.00

.00

.00

.00

PART
HOURS

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

PART
HOURS
.00

.00

.00

.00

TOTAL
HOURS

.00
.00
4.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

4.00

TOTAL
HOURS
.00
.00
.00
.00



