

# VIN: YV1CZ59HX41040346 Work Order #: 2451248

VIN: Body Style:	YV1CZ59HX41040346 Sport Utility Vehicle - Pwr Glass Sun Roof					
Ext Color/Code:	BLUE					
Int Color/Code:	BLK					
Mileage:	56,283					
Seller:	HANN FINANCIAL					
	SERVICES					
Title State:	NY					
Certified:	No					
Condition/Grade: Grade 4, Clean						
Sale:	63					
Lane:	20					
Run:	527					
Inspection:	BHILL 10/01/2007					
Drivable:	Yes					

#### 61 611 Overall Image Not Available Overall Image Not Available 11 Overall Image Not Available Overall Image Not Available



2004 VOLVO XC90 - BLUE

**MANHEIM AUTO AUCTION** 

# VEHICLE INFORMATION

## MECHANICAL

5 Cylinder Gas Automatic AWD Pwr Brakes 2.5 L

## **FLUID LEVELS**

Fuel Level: Empty

## **TIRES AND WHEELS**

Left Front: 9/32" GOODYEAR 235/60R18 Right Front: 9/32" GOODYEAR 235/60R18 Left Rear: 9/32" GOODYEAR 235/60R18 Right Rear: 9/32" GOODYEAR 235/60R18 0/32" GOODYEAR 235/60R18 Spare: Tire Condition: Good Wheels: Alloy

ANNOUNCED CONDITION: AWD **INTERNET REMARKS: REMARKS/ADDITIONAL DAMAGE: DISCLOSURES:** NOTES TO CONSIGNOR: **REMARKS:** 

#### INTERIOR Average BLK - Leather Int Odor: OK Regular Dash

# **KEYS**

Heated Seats Dual Air Conditioning HomeLink Security System Luggage Rack Trip Computer Cargo Cover Tinted Windows

Pwr Steering Pwr Seats - Both A/C Rear Defrost Side Air Bags Telescopic Steering Wheel Owner's Manual **Directional Stability Control** CD Changer - OEM - 6.00 NO Rear Air Conditioning Third Seat Fog Lamps Traction Control **Trip Counter** Power Mirrors Rear Wiper Steering Wheel Audio Control

4 Door Memory Seat Combo Key - 2

**OPTIONS** 

Pwr Lock

Pwr Window

Tilt Steering

Cruise Ctl

CD Player

Dual Air Bags

ABS Brakes

# 2004 VOLVO XC90 - BLUE

#### VIN: YV1CZ59HX41040346 Work Order #: 2451248 MANHEIM AUTO AUCTION

## DAMAG

DAMAGES												
	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	SEVERITY	REPAIR HOURS	PAINT HOURS	PART HOURS	TOTAL HOURS					
	LF Door	Dings	PDR/3	.00	.00	.00	.00					
	LR Door	Dings	PDR/2	.00	.00	.00	.00					
	Rear Bumper	Dent	1" to 2"	1.00	3.00	.00	4.00					
	RR Door	Dings	PDR/2	.00	.00	.00	.00					
	Oil	Sludge		.00	.00	.00	.00					
W Overall Image Not Available	Overall Picture	Ovrall Picture		.00	.00	.00	.00					
Overall Image Not Available	Overall Picture	Ovrall Picture		.00	.00	.00	.00					
(i) Overall Image Not Available	Overall Picture	Ovrall Picture		.00	.00	.00	.00					
(i) Overall Image Not Available	Overall Picture	Ovrall Picture		.00	.00	.00	.00					
			TOTALS	1.00	3.00	.00	4.00					

### REPAIRED

DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	SEVERITY	REPAIR HOURS	PAINT HOURS	PART HOURS	TOTAL HOURS
Windshield	Multiple Chips		.00	.00	.00	.00
Oil	Dirty LOF		.00	.00	.00	.00
Warning - Engin	On SERVICE		.00	.00	.00	.00
		TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00

Print